Docket No: ANGIO P-27 Assistant Commissioner FOR Patents Washington, D. C. 20231 102142998 Please record the attached original or copy thereof 1- Name of conveying Party(ies) : Melvin Rosenblatt, William M. Appl Donald R. Geer, Ted Beyer 6:28:02 2- Assignee(s) : AngloDynamics, Inc. A Corporation Of The State Of Delaware Address(cs) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Change of Name [] Denri REXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4 Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): DO/116,299 5. Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Liod McAulay RESD SMITH LLP 705 Park Avenue Hew York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner FOr Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner FOR Patents is authorized to this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Perovit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed.				07-03-2002
Nashington, D. C. 20231 102142998 Please record the attached original or copy thereof 1- Name of conveying Party(ies) : Melvin Rosenblatt, William M. Appl Donald R. Geer, Ted Beyer 2- Assignee(s) : AngioDynamics, Inc. A Corporation of The State Of Delaware Address(cs) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: IXI Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): D//116,299 B) Patent number(s): D//116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Licyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 1 enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2: 000119 001689 Do Nor USE THIS SPACE			NGIO P-27 mmissioner For Potonta	
 Please record the attached original or copy thereof Name of conveying Party(ies) : Melvin Rosenblatt, William M. Appl Donald R. Geer, Ted Beyer 6.28.9.02 2- Assignee(s) : AngioDynamics, Inc. A Corporation of The State Of Delaware Address(es) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Deter: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 1 enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 gT0M11 60000189 001629 				
 Name of conveying Party(ies) : Melvin Rosenblatt, William M. Appl Donald R. Geer, Ted Beyer Assignee(s) : AngioDynamics, Inc. A Corporation Of The State Of Delaware Address(cs) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 Nature of Conveyance: (X) Assignment (I) Change of Name (I) Merger (I) Security Agreement (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger A difference of applications and patents involved: One (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger (I) Merger <				
Donald R. Geer, Ted Beyer 6:28:02 2- Assignee(s): AngioDynamics, Inc. A Corporation Of The State Of Delaware Address(es): 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is Authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is Authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is Authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is Authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patents is Authorized to charge any additional fees to Commissioner For Patentere Fo	Pleas	e recon	d the attached original or copy thereo	of
 2- Assignee(s): AngioDynamics, Inc. A Corporation Of The State Of Delaware Address(cs): 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: [] Security Agreement [] Dther: [] Dther: [] Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: [A) Application number(s): [B) Patent number(s): [D/116, 299] 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be malifed: [Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 	1 -	Name c	Donald P Co	
A Corporation Of The State Of Delaware Address(es) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 EUMI1 60000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			6.28.02	ser, ied beyer
Addreas(es) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): Do Patent number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. ESUMIN 40000159 4016299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	2 -	Assigr		
 3- Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 55 BUNI1 00000159 001629 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 			A Corporation Of The State Of	E Delaware
<pre>[X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, th execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. Patent 9 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE</pre>		Addres	s(es) : 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queens	sbury, NY 12804
<pre>[X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, th execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE</pre>				
 [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMTH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 8TUM11 0000159 0116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 	3 -		-	с. хт.
<pre>() Other: EXECUTION DATE: April 9, 2002 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, th execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 STUMI1 00000159 0116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE</pre>			5	
 4- Application number(s) or Patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. EGIM11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 			- 1	ing comence
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 5- Not USE THIS SPACE		EXECUT	ION DATE: April 9, 2002	المیں۔ العمال المالی المالی المالی المالی
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 5- Not USE THIS SPACE				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 5- Mame and Address of patents SPACE	4 -	Applic	ation number(s) or Patent number(s):	
 execution date of the application is: A) Application number(s): B) Patent number(s): 10/116,299 5- Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning documer should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 60 NOT USE THIS SPACE 	*	1.15.15.7.7.0		
 A) hyperiod (2) and (execu	tion da	te of the application is:	
 should be mailed: Lloyd McAulay REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2: GION11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 				Fatent number (3) .
REED SMITH LLP 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 GIUN11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	5 -	Name a	nd Address of party to whom correspond	lence concerning document
 375 Park Avenue New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2: GIUN11 00000159 0116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 	shoul	d be ma		
New York, NY 10152 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 GIUN11 0000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
 (212) 521-5461 Fax No. (212) 521-5450 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. EGION11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 				
 6- Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 GIDN11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 			(212) 521-5461	
7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. EGION11 00000159 0116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			Fax No. (212) 521-5450	
7- TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed. 2 STON11 00000159 10116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			were of applications and patents inv	volved: One
I enclose a check in the amount of \$40.00. The Assistant Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any additional fees to Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed.	6 -	Total	number of applications and parts	
Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any dealered of Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed.		TOTAL	FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
Commissioner For Patents is authorized to charge any during the Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this form is enclosed.			1 = 1 is the amount of \$40.00.	The Assistant
Deposit Account No. 50-1529. A dupileate of end and and a second				
	Comm: Depos	sit Acc	ount No. 50-1529. A duplicate of this	form is enclosed.
		00000159	0116299 DO NOT USE THIS SPA	CE
	C UIUNII	[-		
			/	
/				

PATENT REEL: 013039 FRAME: 0909

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Lloyd McAulay	FarM. ala	17 Jun 2002	
Reg. No.: 20,423	Signature	Dated:	

Total number of pages including transmittal sheet and duplicate and document <u>7</u>

Dated:

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned (hereinafter "Assignors") hereby sells, assigns and transfers to: AngioDynamics, Inc., a Corporation of the State of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 603 Queensbury Avenue, Queensbury, NY 12804, its successors, legal representatives, assigns and nominees (hereinafter "Assignee"), our entire right, title and interest in, to, and under:

a. Assignors' application for Letters Patent entitled:

BLOOD TREATMENT CATHETER AND METHOD

_X	Executed	on:	EVEN	DATE	HEREWITH	

_____ Serial Number _____ Filed _____

- b. Any and all inventions described in said application for Letters Patent.
- c. Any and all divisional, continuation, renewal, and substitute applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any and all of said inventions.
- d. Any and all patents that may be granted on the foregoing applications and any and all continuations, reissues, or extensions thereof.
- e. Any and all improvements thereon or relating thereto which Assignors have invented.
- f. Any and all rights in foreign countries under such applications and inventions, including the right to claim the priority date of the United States application and the right to priority under such application under the International Convention.

Assignors hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all such Letters Patent for said invention to said Assignee. Assignors further covenant and warrant that, to the best of their knowledge, the rights and properties herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrances and Assignee shall hold and enjoy any and all inventions, applications, and Letters Patent issued thereon for its own use as fully and entirely as the Assignors would have held and enjoyed said rights had this assignment and sale not been made, including the full right of the Assignee to convey said rights.

Assignors further agree on their own behalf, and on behalf of their heirs, legal representatives, administrators, and assigns, at any time, upon request, without additional compensation, but at no expense to Assignors, to:

1. Communicate to said Assignee any facts relating to the invention and the history thereof;

2. Execute and deliver all papers and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable, or convenient to secure, maintain, and enforce patents for said invention in any and all countries; and to execute and deliver any and all papers or instruments that in the opinion of Assignee may be necessary or desirable to vest title thereto in Assignee or its nominees, including the execution and delivery of any and all papers or instruments to carry out the terms of this Agreement, and to secure to Assignee the full enjoyment of the rights and properties herein conveyed or intended to be conveyed; and

3. Testify at all proceedings concerning said invention and patents.

If Assignors are not employed by Assignee at the time each testimony or other activities are required, the Assignee agrees to pay the Assignors at the rate Assignors were paid when employed and to pay at least for a minimum of one day.

	7 / 1	and the second s
Witness: Why		(L.S.)
(Print ,)		
(Print Name) William M. Appl)	MELVIN ROSENBLATT	
2/5/02 H		
Date: 4/9/02		4 9/02
	,	· ·

PAGE 2 OF 3

PATENT REEL: 013039 FRAME: 0912



Name)

<u>Ted Beyer</u>

April Date:

9,2002 April 9,2002

PAGE 3 OF 3

PATENT REEL: 013039 FRAME: 0913 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

	1 M		T
Lloyd McAulay	Flan I /VL	11 Ctolen	17 June 2002
		J	

Reg. No.: 20 423

Signature

Dated:

Total number of pages including transmittal sheet and duplicate and document $\underline{7}_{-}$